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Monday   1:00 pm Lanes 15 - 24Bel Mateo Bowl
President: Gene Lebel    Vice President: Charlie Olsen

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 18 6 Sexy Seniors 4 0 486 0 1641 1641 592 1641 592 1641
2 24 4 Alleygators 4 0 435 8 1394 1394 495 1394 495 1394
3 23 8 3 Dummies 4 0 444 0 1331 1331 449 1331 449 1331
4 22 10 Strike Ur Fancy 3 1 408 59 1261 1261 429 1261 429 1261
5 17 1 Sunnyside Up 3 1 352 120 1202 1085 377 1085 416 1202
6 20 9 Team 9 1 3 380 14 1246 1171 411 1171 436 1246
7 19 2 Kerry Overs 1 3 396 0 1165 1165 409 1165 409 1165
8 21 5 Hammers 0 4 474 0 1531 1501 518 1501 528 1531
9 15 7 Team 7 0 4 343 41 1277 1007 342 1007 432 1277

10 16 3 Bowlerinas 0 4 389 0 1178 1055 380 1055 421 1178

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
15-16 Sunnyside Up 396 416 390 1202 3 <---> Kerry Overs 363 393 409 1165 1
17-18 Bowlerinas 369 421 388 1178 0 <---> Alleygators 495 432 467 1394 4
19-20 Hammers 528 508 495 1531 0 <---> Sexy Seniors 592 529 520 1641 4
21-22 Team 7 432 414 431 1277 0 <---> 3 Dummies 437 445 449 1331 4
23-24 Team 9 401 409 436 1246 1 <---> Strike Ur Fancy 413 419 429 1261 3

Lane Assignments
15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Wk02  05/20   7-  3   1-  6   2-  9   5- 10   8-  4
Wk03  05/27   4-  5   9-  8  10-  1   3-  2   6-  7

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

592 Sexy Seniors 1641 Sexy Seniors 592 Sexy Seniors 1641 Sexy Seniors
518 Hammers 1501 Hammers 528 Hammers 1531 Hammers
495 Alleygators 1394 Alleygators 495 Alleygators 1394 Alleygators

Bowlers must have a minimum of 9 games (after bowling) to be listed for high handicap game and series.

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 238 Shawn Buxton 600 Shawn Buxton

199 Bill Nuss 541 Bill Nuss
197 Gene Lebel 523 Gene Lebel

Women 188 Carol Card 490 Lynn Kunesh
168 Victoria Worthington 489 Carol Card
167 Lynn Kunesh 454 Nancy Davidson

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 238 Shawn Buxton 600 Shawn Buxton
199 Bill Nuss 541 Bill Nuss
197 Gene Lebel 523 Gene Lebel

Women 188 Carol Card 490 Lynn Kunesh
168 Victoria Worthington 489 Carol Card
167 Lynn Kunesh 454 Nancy Davidson

Team Rosters
---Average Change--- Hi Scratch Scratch Hi-HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP New - Old ---> +/- Pins  Gms 10     30 Series Series Sers Sers
1 - Sunnyside Up Lane 17  HDCP=120  Avg=352
Judy Arcuri 87 113 87.00 - 0.00 = 87.00 261 3 102 261 261 261
Lydia Stewart bk128 72 129.00 - 0.00 = 129.00 387 3 151 387 387 387
June Madden bk137 63 145.67 - 0.00 = 145.67 437 3 163 437 437 437
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---Average Change--- Hi Scratch Scratch Hi-HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP New - Old ---> +/- Pins  Gms 10     30 Series Series Sers Sers
2 - Kerry Overs Lane 19  HDCP=0  Avg=396
Janis Frakes bk129 71 116.67 - 0.00 = 116.67 350 3 133 350 350 350
JoAnne Edson bk129 71 139.67 - 0.00 = 139.67 419 3 149 419 419 419
Cassandra Smith bk138 62 124.00 - 0.00 = 124.00 124 1 124 124 124 124

3 - Bowlerinas Lane 16  HDCP=0  Avg=389
VACANT 130 70 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
Berit Lemoge bk132 68 123.33 - 0.00 = 123.33 370 3 134 370 370 370
Ellen Vernazza bk127 73 98.33 - 0.00 = 98.33 295 3 118 295 295 295

4 - Alleygators Lane 24  HDCP=8  Avg=435
Steve Garland bk137 63 158.00 - 0.00 = 158.00 474 3 187 474 474 474
Nancy Davidson bk144 56 151.33 - 0.00 = 151.33 454 3 157 454 454 454
Charlie Olsen bk154 46 155.33 - 0.00 = 155.33 466 3 161 466 466 466

5 - Hammers Lane 21  HDCP=0  Avg=474
Dick Woodard bk155 45 157.00 - 0.00 = 157.00 471 3 170 471 471 471
Carol Card bk154 46 163.00 - 0.00 = 163.00 489 3 188 489 489 489
Bill Nuss bk165 35 180.33 - 0.00 = 180.33 541 3 199 541 541 541

6 - Sexy Seniors Lane 18  HDCP=0  Avg=486
Mike Smith bk149 51 172.67 - 0.00 = 172.67 518 3 192 518 518 518
Gene Lebel bk157 43 174.33 - 0.00 = 174.33 523 3 197 523 523 523
Shawn Buxton bk180 20 200.00 - 0.00 = 200.00 600 3 238 600 600 600

7 - Team 7 Lane 15  HDCP=41  Avg=343
Vacant 130 70 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mikki Salas bk88 112 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
John Levin bk125 75 117.67 - 0.00 = 117.67 353 3 124 353 353 353

8 - 3 Dummies Lane 23  HDCP=0  Avg=444
Chris Salas bk128 72 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
Robert Thoma bk155 45 170.00 - 0.00 = 170.00 510 3 184 510 510 510
Troy Taylor bk161 39 145.67 - 0.00 = 145.67 437 3 155 437 437 437

9 - Team 9 Lane 20  HDCP=14  Avg=380
Vacant 130 70 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
Michele Costello bk123 77 130.67 - 0.00 = 130.67 392 3 141 392 392 392
Victoria Worthington bk127 73 129.67 - 0.00 = 129.67 389 3 168 389 389 389

10 - Strike Ur Fancy Lane 22  HDCP=59  Avg=408
Jill Maguire bk124 76 135.00 - 0.00 = 135.00 405 3 140 405 405 405
Mary Hicks bk133 67 122.00 - 0.00 = 122.00 366 3 133 366 366 366
Lynn Kunesh bk151 49 163.33 - 0.00 = 163.33 490 3 167 490 490 490

Temporary Substitutes
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

49 Phil Chan bk143 57 0 0 0 0
22 Joe Conway 130 70 0 0 0 0
4 Shawn Corpuz 130 70 0 0 0 0

24 Arlie Lamb bk127 73 0 0 0 0
52 Duke Madden bk122 78 0 0 0 0
16 Cathy Robinson bk143 57 0 0 0 0
58 Kerry Robishaw bk124 76 0 0 0 0
21 Richard Stewart bk150 50 0 0 0 0
30 Gail Walker bk117 83 0 0 0 0
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